The Alloptic Managed MicroNode™ R-ONU enhances the benefits and efficiencies delivered by RFoG
architectures by adding management capabilities to Alloptic’s award-winning MicroNode product line.
Management includes not only parametric monitoring but operational access as well, providing service
control, key network performance data, and incremental cost savings.
Even though the R-ONU is the critical optical enabler in an RFoG architecture, it has traditionally been an unmanaged device. With
the Alloptic Managed MicroNode RFoG ONU, service providers now have the ability to cost-effectively monitor ONU operating
parameters as well as remotely enable and disable service. With this control, service connects and disconnects are achieved without
a service dispatch or truck roll, significantly decreasing operational costs and decreasing theft-of-service losses.

Mi N d
Mi N d
Ordering information
Part # Description
MNTH1101 Managed MicroNode RFoG ONU (42MHz/1310nm RP)
MNTH1104 Managed MicroNode RFoG ONU (65MHz/1310nm RP)
MNTH1126 Managed MicroNode  RFoG ONU  (42MHz/1610nm RP)
MNTH1127 Managed MicroNode RFoG ONU (65MHz/1610nm RP)
MNTH1132 Managed MicroNode  RFoG ONU (65MHz/1550nm RP)
MNTH1133 Managed MicroNode  RFoG ONU (42MHz/1550nm RP)
MNTH1156 Managed MicroNode RFoG ONU (1550/1610 65)
MNTH1157 Managed MicroNode RFoG ONU (1550/1610 88)
MNTH1556 MDU MicroNode RFoG ONU (42MHz/1610nm RP)
MNTH1557 MDU MicroNode RFoG ONU (65MHz/1610nm RP)
EVCTRL02 MicroNode Controller, 1RU, rear access
Managed MicroNode.qxd  1/11/10  9:51 AM  Page 2